
SM 60 Dorostenky
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
HOMOLOVÁ Ester 45020 PAB 97 100 97 98 94 98 584-24x
MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 44389 OOP 96 95 98 97 94 96 576-23x
BROŽKOVÁ Ema 45464 OLY 96 99 94 96 97 94 576-22x
ODSTRČILOVÁ Izabela 45386 OOP 95 97 97 95 94 98 576-18x
MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 44388 OOP 94 97 93 97 97 96 574-20x
POLZEROVÁ Natálie 45456 OLY 94 97 96 94 90 88 559-  8x
KOLEBAČOVÁ Josefína 50267 OLY 92 91 90 90 93 96 552-  9x

SM 60 Dorostenci
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
KLÁSEK Václav 43650 OLY 98 95 95 98 99 99 584-34x
KLÁSEK Matyáš 44592 OLY 97 98 94 96 97 99 581-29x
JÁNOŠ Štěpán 44162 BRE 98 95 97 96 95 97 578-21x
GEBAUER Adam 44433 OLY 97 95 94 96 98 96 576-23x
ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 43657 OLY 91 97 96 99 98 95 576-20x
VÁCLAVÍK Alex 44405 OOP 92 96 94 99 95 90 566-17x
ŠPAČEK Šimon 44438 OLY 96 95 94 95 95 90 565-13x
MACHÁČEK Daniel 44965 OLY 97 98 93 92 91 93 564-18x
HRUŠKA Lukáš 45322 OOP 96 90 93 97 92 91 559-11x
HRBÁČEK David 43666 BRE 92 95 91 86 97 92 553-11x
HAJDA Antonín 44959 OLY 84 92 91 94 86 82 529-11x
KOVÁŘ Michal 50481 OLY 84 91 88 87 76 95 521-  8x
KONEČNÝ Viktor 50266 OLY DNS
TOMAHOGH František 50304 OLY DNS

LM 60 Veteráni
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
KYČERKA Miroslav 39310 HLU 99 97 97 98 97 100 588-26x
KAPICA Rudolf 4261 ROZ 92 98 98 97 95 96 576-18x
TKADLEC Miroslav 5035 SUM 91 99 97 96 94 96 573-22x
JANEČEK Jiří 1520 DUE 92 95 94 97 96 96 570-12x
ROMAN Vladimír 415 HLU 96 90 97 92 91 95 561-14x
VÁCLAV Libor 6755 ZNM 94 96 93 95 93 89 560-18x
KOTLÁŘ Pavel 414 HLU 87 92 89 91 96 96 551-13x
ROMAN Václav 416 HLU 82 85 91 92 91 86 527-  4x
HRBÁČ Josef 423 HLU 92 83 85 81 82 87 510-  2x
GEBAUER Vilém 571 OLY DNS

SM/LM 60 Ženy + Juniorky
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 42203 OLY 99 100 99 99 100 100 597-37x
KATZ Klaudie 39967 DUK 96 100 100 100 100 100 596-44x
ODSTRČILOVÁ Markéta 45501 OOP 98 100 98 99 95 95 585-26x
HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 41188 OLY 96 97 97 97 97 96 580-23x



SM/LM 60 Muži + Junioři
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
KARLÍK Ondřej 25406 NIV 97 99 100 99 99 96 590-26x
SCHRÖPFER František 40700 BRE 99 96 95 95 98 97 580-19x
ONDRAŠÍK Radek 36879 BRE 98 97 97 96 96 94 578-23x
TESAŘ David 39058 HLU 96 96 99 98 94 94 577-24x
HUDYMAČ Jakub 41706 OOP 93 95 95 95 94 96 568-13x
ONDRAŠÍK Radek 37929 BRE 91 96 95 98 97 90 567-15x
ONDRAŠÍK Jakub 37927 BRE 94 93 94 96 92 92 561-13x
ŽENČÁK Marek 45737 DUE 89 90 85 85 88 86 523-  9x

3x20 Veteráni
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
GEBAUER Vilém 571 OLY DNS

3x20 Juniorky
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
KATZ Klaudie 39967 DUK 97 99 99 99 96 98 588-30x
PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 42203 OLY 96 98 99 100 93 94 580-25x
HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 41188 OLY 97 91 96 95 90 86 555-15x

3x20 Muži + Junioři
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
SCHRÖPFER František 40700 BRE 92 94 95 96 94 92 563-16x
HUDYMAČ Jakub 41706 OOP 88 97 92 96 81 88 542-15x
KAPICA Rudolf 4261 ROZ 85 84 97 92 71 74 503-  6x

3x20 Dorost
Name First Name IssfId Nation 1..10 11..20 21..30 31..40 41..50 51..60 Total Score
ODSTRČILOVÁ Izabela 45386 OOP 94 97 99 99 92 94 575-25x
MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 44388 OOP 97 90 95 96 88 93 559-16x
KLÁSEK Václav 43650 OLY 89 91 97 96 92 91 556-  9x
MACHÁČEK Daniel 44965 OLY 92 94 96 97 88 85 552-  8x
MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 44389 OOP 95 91 95 96 89 85 551-  6x
VÁCLAVÍK Alex 44405 OOP 92 88 96 96 83 84 539-12x
HRUŠKA Lukáš 45322 OOP 89 88 94 92 82 91 536-  9x
BROŽKOVÁ Ema 45464 OLY 92 87 95 94 80 81 529-  8x
ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 43657 OLY 70 84 93 93 65 71 476-  6x


